62.58

6020

10 116.45 12765 18 211.305 23374
35 404.94 50580 12 137.88 16962
2 23.72 2919 16 191.255 23554
1 11.35 1407 35 369.903 44130
258 3079.47 425517 37 425.115 58156
1 11.88 1517 3 32.32 4213
307 3647.81 494705 132 1487.288 181242




W.Th
(mm)

Steel
Grade

No. of
Pipes

Length
(m)

Weight
(kg)

No. of
Pipes

Length
(m)

Weight
(kg)




0 0 0 1 11.37 111
30 345.315 33565 7 78.395 7638
6 68.815 7724 14 157.085 17048
0 0 4 32.375 3890
2 24.275 2960 1 12.13 1480
0 0 0 276 3295.995 411605
10 119.19 14905 1 11.955 1495
0 0 0 3 34.63 4760
0 0 0 3 21.275 3325
0 0 0 1 10.13 1571

1 9.06 1746.65 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 12.1 2565
0 0 0 4 31.63 6907

Total 49 566.655 60900.65 316 3709.07 463395




Total

36.275

7755

19

198.82

35350




0 0 3 36.42 8735
1 12.115 2840 35 391.03 94221
0 0 0 6 66.35 17440
6 72.265 18620 7 73.96 19075
34 407.95 115125 7 80.415 22508
0 0 0 1 8.005 2586
Total 43 511.29 139770 63 701.175 172112

Length

Pipes (m) (kg) Pipes (m) (kg)
10 115.285 24485 14 158.50 33770
1 12.125 2850 3 35.65 8375
0 0 (i} 1 11.87 2998
0 0 0 1 11.37 3432




Total

33.96

12005

11

127.41

27335

23

251.35

60580




W.Th

(mm) Grade

Total

No. of Length Weight No. of Length Weight
Pipes (m) (kg) Pipes (m) (kg)

1 8.76 2060 3 33.41 8260
0 0 0 1 10.705 3737
0 0 0 1 12.155 2990
1 12.135 3290 12 137.3 36761
1 12.11 3300 1 12.15 3305
0 0 0 2 24.495 7277
3 33.005 8650 20 230.215 62330

q Length Weight No. of Length Weight

No- of Pipes (m) (ke) Pipes (m) (ke)
0 0 0 2 20.44 5119
0 0 0 2 22.19 6250




Total

0 0 4 45.79 18735
23.91 10355 6 68.85 29806
23.91 10355 14 157.27 59910




W.Th
(mm)

Steel
Grade

Total

Nootppes | Lpah | e | Nest | leen | e
0 0 0 1 7.43 1967
0 0 0 12 143.36 38300
1 12.12 3840 0 0 0
1 11.93 3795 6 68.47 22536
0 0 0 1 12.09 3836
0 0 0 2 24.03 8047
3 36.33 14039 4 43.72 17575
1 10.81 4556 2 24.145 10181
8 92 39014 0 0 0
4 36.1 17626 0 0 0
12 135.245 66444 19 228.043 112414
2 15.75 8430 0 0 0

32 350.285 157744 47 551.288 214856




Weight

Pipes (m) (kg) Pipes (m) (kg)
0 0 0 2 24.24 7895
0 0 0 1 12.155 4880
0 0 0 3 36.395 12775




W.Th Steel No. of Length Weight No. of Length Weight
(mm) Grade Pipes (m) (kg) Pipes (m) (kg)
0 0 0 2 23.555 5435
1 12.18 4020 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 11.27 4484
3 36.41 15145 6 68.89 29030
1 11.49 5815 1 12.1 5970
0 0 0 1 11.81 7077
0 0 0 16 139.9 87692
Total 5 60.08 24980 27 267.525 139688
W.Th Steel No. of Length Weight No. of Length Weight
(mm) Grade Pipes (m) (kg) Pipes (m) (kg)




Total

24.29

9520

24.285

9520




	Sheet1

